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Note: SSP tasks for OCC students have been waived. 

6
th
 Grade 

The following table summarizes task completion for 6th Graders through June 20, 2016. 

 

School

Create 1 

Academic 

SMART Goal for 

6th Grade

Naviance 

Orientation 

(6th)

Explore RoadTrip Nation 

Interview Archive (6th)

October meeting 

to review grades

December 

meeting to review 

grades

February meeting 

to review 

grades/goals

April meeting with 

Counselor to 

review 

grades/goals

Program 

Completion 

Average

Augusta Lewis Troup School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Barnard Environmental Magnet School 98% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Benjamin Jepson Magnet School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Betsy Ross Arts School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Bishop Woods School 72% 91% 74% 91% 0% 0% 0% 47%

Brennan Rogers School of Communications and Media 78% 100% 68% 85% 85% 85% 85% 84%

Celentano Museum Academy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Clemente Leadership Academy 76% 59% 53% 95% 59% 59% 6% 58%

Clinton Avenue School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Columbus Family Academy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Conte-West Hills School 97% 98% 92% 95% 98% 98% 98% 97%

Davis Street Arts and Academics School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Domus Academy 79% 93% 71% 86% 86% 86% 93% 85%

East Rock School 98% 100% 96% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98%

Edgewood School 97% 100% 68% 100% 100% 5% 100% 81%

Fair Haven School 94% 94% 94% 94% 94% 97% 97% 95%

Hill Central Music Academy 100% 98% 100% 98% 98% 98% 98% 99%

John C. Daniels School of International Communication 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 100% 100% 98%

John S. Martinez School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

King-Robinson Inter-District Magnet School: an IB World School 96% 96% 96% 96% 98% 98% 98% 97%

L.W. Beecher Museum School of Arts & Sciences 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Lincoln-Bassett School 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Mauro-Sheridan Science, Technology and Communications School100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Nathan Hale School 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 99%

Ross Woodward Classical Studies School 95% 100% 84% 39% 98% 100% 98% 88%

Truman School 94% 94% 94% 94% 94% 94% 94% 94%

Wexler-Grant School 94% 100% 94% 100% 100% 94% 94% 97%

Worthington Hooker School 93% 98% 63% 95% 98% 95% 98% 91%

Engineering Science University Magnet School 77% 100% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%

District Average 94% 97% 88% 92% 90% 86% 88% 91%
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7
th
 Grade 

The following table summarize task completion for 7th Graders through June 20, 2016. 

 

 

School

Complete 

Career Cluster 

Finder

Add career 

clusters to 

favorite list

Create 1 long-term 

personal/social SMART 

Goal for 7th Grade

October meeting 

to review grades 

(7th)

December 

meeting to review 

grades (7th)

February meeting 

to review 

grades/goals

April meeting with 

Counselor to 

review 

grades/goals (7th)

Program 

Completion 

Average

Augusta Lewis Troup School 94% 92% 92% 92% 92% 92% 92% 93%

Barnard Environmental Magnet School 98% 96% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Benjamin Jepson Magnet School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Betsy Ross Arts School 79% 78% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94%

Bishop Woods School 46% 28% 72% 0% 0% 72% 0% 31%

Brennan Rogers School of Communications and Media 84% 71% 84% 89% 89% 89% 89% 85%

Celentano Museum Academy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Clemente Leadership Academy 98% 98% 95% 95% 95% 83% 83% 93%

Clinton Avenue School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Columbus Family Academy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Conte-West Hills School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100%

Davis Street Arts and Academics School 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98%

Domus Academy 50% 50% 67% 100% 100% 100% 100% 81%

East Rock School 96% 96% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 97%

Edgewood School 74% 70% 89% 98% 98% 7% 98% 76%

Fair Haven School 95% 95% 94% 95% 95% 96% 97% 95%

Hill Central Music Academy 94% 94% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98%

John C. Daniels School of International Communication 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

John S. Martinez School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

King-Robinson Inter-District Magnet School: an IB World School 96% 98% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

L.W. Beecher Museum School of Arts & Sciences 98% 98% 100% 98% 98% 100% 91% 97%

Lincoln-Bassett School N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mauro-Sheridan Science, Technology and Communications School100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Nathan Hale School 96% 94% 92% 100% 94% 96% 96% 96%

Ross Woodward Classical Studies School 83% 78% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 93%

Truman School 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90%

Wexler-Grant School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Worthington Hooker School 75% 71% 96% 96% 96% 96% 98% 90%

Engineering Science University Magnet School 81% 65% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%

District Average 91% 89% 95% 94% 94% 93% 94% 93%
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8
th
 Grade 

The following table summarize task completion for 8th Graders through June 20, 2016. 

 

School
Complete 

Career Key

Add careers to 

favorite list

Create a long-term Post-

Secondary SMART Goal

Complete 

Transition to High 

School Survey

Email- update your 

email

Create College 

Board Account

Program 

Completion 

Average

Augusta Lewis Troup School 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 72% 98%

Barnard Environmental Magnet School 97% 92% 97% 84% 95% 97% 93%

Benjamin Jepson Magnet School 98% 98% 96% 98% 98% 64% 97%

Betsy Ross Arts School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 62% 100%

Bishop Woods School 96% 12% 92% 4% 0% 35% 41%

Brennan Rogers School of Communications and Media 83% 83% 79% 79% 83% 58% 82%

Celentano Museum Academy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Clemente Leadership Academy 98% 100% 100% 100% 97% 62% 99%

Clinton Avenue School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Columbus Family Academy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 61% 100%

Conte-West Hills School 98% 92% 97% 94% 98% 68% 96%

Davis Street Arts and Academics School 98% 95% 98% 95% 93% 57% 96%

Domus Academy 73% 73% 80% 60% 93% 33% 76%

East Rock School 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96%

Edgewood School 67% 55% 71% 71% 94% 73% 72%

Fair Haven School 98% 98% 98% 98% 94% 71% 97%

Hill Central Music Academy 94% 96% 96% 94% 96% 98% 96%

John C. Daniels School of International Communication 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 67% 100%

John S. Martinez School 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

King-Robinson Inter-District Magnet School: an IB World School 91% 93% 96% 91% 33% 72% 81%

L.W. Beecher Museum School of Arts & Sciences 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 64% 100%

Lincoln-Bassett School N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mauro-Sheridan Science, Technology and Communications School100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Nathan Hale School 96% 94% 96% 96% 93% 69% 95%

Ross Woodward Classical Studies School 97% 92% 98% 89% 98% 94% 95%

Truman School 98% 98% 98% 98% 100% 65% 99%

Wexler-Grant School 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97%

Worthington Hooker School 95% 95% 100% 82% 62% 97% 87%

Engineering Science University Magnet School 67% 30% 80% 0% 0% 76% 35%

District Average 94% 89% 95% 87% 86% 75% 90%


